Datasheet for: 101576
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compressed alr and Prneumatics

Active charcoal filter with differential pressure gauge, G
1/4

Active charcoal filter with differential pressure gauge, 0.005

mg/m3, G 1/4, Input pressure 4 - 16 bar, Temp. 5 °C to 60 °C.
For adsorbing vaporous media. A micro-filter must be
connected upstream if dried air is not available.

Type number 431.3102

Article number 101576

EAN/barcode “ “ ‘“ ‘H
4047322087063

Your price 297,17 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

A

B1

B2

C

D

Filter element
Flow rate

Flow rate mea-

surement
Housing

Max. ambient
temperature
Max. indicating
range of diffe-
rential  press.
auge

ax. input
pressure

Max. medium
temperature
Min. ambient
temperature
Min. indicating
range of diffe-
rential  press.

gauge

Stk

1 Stk

83.0 mm

344.0 mm

245.0 mm

57.0 mm

263.0 mm
Activated carbon
500 I/min

At P; = 6 bar and pressure drop A, = 0.5%
Aluminium
60 °C

2.0 bar

16 bar
60 °C
5°C

0.0 bar
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Min. input pres-
sure . 4.0 bar
Min. medium 5 oC
temperature
Page No. HK139
Residual oil 0.005 mg/m?
content ’
Thread G1/4
filter bowl Aluminium
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101576 G1/4 500 I/min 297,17 €/ Stk
101577 G 3/8 500 I/min 296,58 € / Stk
101578 G1/2 500 I/min 296,11 €/ Stk
101579 G3/4 1000 I/min 335,25 €/ Stk
101580 G1 1500 I/min 462,34 €/ Stk
101581 G11/4 2650 I/min 517,44 € / Stk
101582 G11/2 4150 I/min 568,00 € / Stk
101583 G2 6650 I/min 707,89 €/ Stk
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